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OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION

SERVICE LIST
FE DOCKET NO: 14-96-LNG

 
# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):
1 Alaska LNG Project LLC Barbara Fullmer

Vice President and General Counsel
ConocoPhillips Alaska LNG Company
700 G Street
P.O. Box 100360
Anchorage  AK  99510-0360

(902) 265-1341 
barbara.f.fullmer@conocophillips.com

 
  James F. Moriarty

Attorney
Alaska LNG Project LLC
Locke Lord LLP
701 8th Street, NW, Suite 700
Washington  DC  20001

(202) 220-6915 
jmoriarty@lockelord.com

 
  David E. Van Tuyl

President
BP Alaska LNG LLC
P.O. Box 196612
Anchorage  AK  99519-6612

(907) 564-4106 
david.vantuyl@bp.com

 
  Lydia J. Johnson

Vice President
10613 West Sam Houston Parkway N
Suite 500
Houston  TX  77064

(832) 624-3061 
lydia.j.johnson@exxonmobil.com

 
2 ExxonMobil Alaska LNG LLC Lydia J. Johnson

Vice President
ExxonMobil Alaska LNG LLC
10613 West Sam Houston Parkway N
Suite 500

(832) 624-3061 
lydia.j.johnson@exxonmobil.com
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Houston  TX  77064
 
Intervenor(s):
3 ConocoPhillips Alaska LNG Company Barbara Fullmer

Vice President and General Counsel
ConocoPhillips Alaska LNG Company
700 G Street
P.O. Box 100360
Anchorage  AK  99510-0360

(902) 265-1341 
barbara.f.fullmer@conocophillips.com

 
  Doug John

John & Hengerer
1730 Rhode Island Avenue, N.W.
Suite 600
Washington  DC  20036

(202) 429-8801 
djohn@jhenergy.com

 
4 Sierra Club Nathan Matthews

Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco  CA  94105

(415) 977-5695 
nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org

 
  Natalie Spiegel

Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco  CA  94105

(415) 977-5638 
natalie.spiegel@sierraclub.org

 
5 TransCanada Alaska Midstream, LP Mona Tandon

Senior Legal Counsel
TransCanada Pipelines Limited
450 1st Street SW
Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
Canada

(403) 920-5748 
mona_tandon@transcanada.com

 
  Tom Roberts

Attorney
Van Ness Feldman 
1050 Thomas Jefferson St. N.W.

(202) 298-1800 
tcr@vnf.com
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7th Floor
Washington  DC  20007

 
6 BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc. Greg L. Youngmun

Senior Counsel
BP Exploration (Alaska) Inc.
P.O. Box 196612
Anchorage  AK  99519-6612

(907) 564-4106 
greg.youngmun@bp.com

 
7 Alaska Gasline Development Corporation Joe Dubler

Vice President, Commercial Operations
Alaska Gasline Development
Corporation
Calais Building One
3201 C Street, Suite 200
Anchorage  AK  99503

(907) 330-6300 
JDubler@agdc.us

 
8 The American Public Gas Association David Schryver

Executive Vice President
The American Public Gas Association
Suite C-4
201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE
Washington  DC  20002

(202) 464-0835 
dschryver@apga.org

 
  William T. Miller

McCarter & English
1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.
Twelfth Floor
Washington  DC  20005

(202) 296-2960 
wmiller@mccarter.com

 
9 American Petroleum Institute Benjamin Norris

Counsel
American Petroleum Institute
1220 L Street, N.W.
Washington  DC  (202) 682-8000

(202) 682-8000 
NorrisB@api.org

 
10 State of Alaska, Department of Revenue Michael R. Pawlowski

Deputy Commissioner
State of Alaska, Department of

(907) 465-3669 
michael.pawlowski@alaska.gov
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Revenue
550 W 7th Avenue
Room 1800
Anchorage  AK  99501

 


